
Kids Club 
Monday 15th Jan Tuesday 16th Jan Wednesday 17th Jan Thursday 18th Jan Friday 19th Jan 

Activity: Playdoh Creations 

Food: Fruit Platter 
 

 
 

 

Activity: Squish Balls 

Food: Crackers, Veg & Dip 
 

 

 

Activity: Q-Tip Painting 

Food: Fairy Bread 
 

 
 

 

 

Activity: Handprint 
Puppets 

Food: Chips & Dips 

 

Activity: Paper Planes 

Food: Cheese Toasties 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Monday 22nd Jan Tuesday 23rd Jan Wednesday 24th Jan Thursday 25th Jan Friday 26th Jan 

Activity: Salt Painting 

Food: Choc Chip Pancakes 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Activity: Monster Masks 

Food: Fruit Skewers 

 
 

 

Activity: Colouring in/ 
activities 

Food: Painted Toast 

 

 

Activity: Sponge Painting 

Food: Chips & Dip 
 

 
 

Activity: Australian Animals 
Colouring in 

Food: Sausage in a bun 
 

 
 

 

 

 

9am – 11am 



 


